IPS300/600/1000 (12/24V)
Pure Sine Wave Inverter
User Manual
IMPORTANT NOTICE:
This product is not intended to be use by children or persons in poor health without
supervision. Please read this manual thoroughly before use.
This manual is written for below models:
652.100UK - IPS300–12

DIMENSION (mm) 18x15x5.5 18x15x5.5 25.5x15x7 25.5x15x7 36.5x15x7 36.5x15x7
WEIGHT (kg) 0.96 0.96 1.8 1.8 2.74 2.74
AMBIENT WORK
TEMPERATURE
-15°C – 45°C
STORAGE
TEMPERATURE
-40°C – 85°C
HUMIDITY 20% - 90% non-condensing
User Manual
APPENDIX:
Below table show recommended accessories specification for each model of inverter:
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE DC INPUT CABLE FUSE
BATTERY
CAPACITY
IPS300-12 12V 4mm2 35A ≥50Ah
IPS300-24 24V 2.5mm2 20A ≥25Ah
IPS600-12 12V 6mm2 35A*4 ≥100Ah
IPS600-24 24V 4mm2 20A*4 ≥50Ah
IPS1000-12 12V 10mm2 35A*4 ≥160Ah
IPS1000-24 24V 6mm2 20A*4 ≥80Ah
This product is classed as Electrical or Electronic equipment and should not be disposed with other
household or commercial waste at the end of its useful life. The goods must be disposed of according
to your local council guidelines.
Errors and omissions excepted.